Financial Information Sheet
2023-2024

ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE
FREE Breakfast, Lunch, Before and Aftercare Services

Enrollment
Annual Registration Fee
Kindergarten - 12t Grade - $200

Annually
Elementary (Kinder - 5t Grade) $7,560.00
Middle School (6t Grade - 8t Grade) $7,770.00
High School (9t Grade - 12t Grade) $8,400.00
Curriculum & Materials

Includes: Agenda & Test Preparation Discounts
Material, Lab Fees, and Bible. Annual S]bllng Discount
Kindergarten $340.00 ¢ Cill
1st Grade $480.00 1+ Sibling $100.00
2nd Grade - 5% Grade  $550.00 2nd Sibling $200.00
Middle School $660.00 3rd Sibling $300.00
Highschool $690.00
S.A.T. Testing fee $60.00 4th Sibling $400.00

Building Annually Fee: $200 (Per Family)
Security Annually Fee: $500 (Per Family)

All fees are non-refundable upon payment
We offer Payment Plans




